
  BUY-IN: ₩200,000

Super Jam Fest -Escalating Bounty- (#1-10)
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Break

Break

Registration Closed

Color Up 500

Color Up 100

Starting Chips: 5,000 (50bb)

Level Length: 15 minutes 

Late Reg: #1-9 Start of L7 (≈23:45)

                 #10 Start of L7 (≈20:45)  

Rake (KRW): 25,000 + 3% staff fee (5,250)

Bounties are initially ₩30,000 

and doubles every time the field is halved, 

until it reaches ₩480,000.

Jan 9 (Tue): Female players will enjoy a 40% discount.

#1  Jan 5 (Fri) 22:00 - #2  Jan 6 (Sat) 22:00 - #3  Jan 7 (Sun) 22:00 - #4  Jan 8 (Mon) 22:00 - 

#5  Jan 9 (Tue) 22:00 - #6  Jan 10 (Wed) 22:00 - #7  Jan 11 (Thu) 22:00 - 

#8  Jan 12 (Fri) 22:00 - #9  Jan 13 (Sat) 22:00 - #10  Jan 14 (Sun) 19:00 - 


